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Application No. 23 6- 1 0AISS/RTV2020

To,

Mr. Devendra MurthY

Brahmapur, Sadar, Ganj am
.'-'Odisha''760001

Sub.: Reply to information under RTI Act, 2005- rcg.

Dear Sir,

Encl: Iqformation containing two pages

Dated 0911,112020

Please find enclosed herewith the information (fwo pages) in response to your

Application No. 236-10/[SS/RTV2020 received at this end on 2011012Q20, which was forwarded

by ICAR F.No.(Admin.)I-312020-CR(A)&RTI dated 12.10.2020 (Registration No.

DOA&A/R/2019190646 dated 04llv20l9). Kindly acknowledge the receipt of this reply letter

along with enclosure (two pages). Further it is informed that the Appellate Authority is Director,

ICAR-IISS, Bhopal and his telephone no. is 0755-2730946.

Yours sincerely

h,*--
(R. Elanchezhian)

PS & Nodal Officer RTI cum-CPIO (Scientific)



Gmail - RTI 236

ICAR-llSS Bhopal <pmecelliiss@gmail.com>

RTt 236

*-Sanjay Srivastava'<sanjaysrivastava23E@gmail.com>
To: ICAR-I ISS Bhopal <pmecelliiss@gmail.com>
Cc: Dr Pradip Dey <pcstcr@gmail.com>, Dr Pradip Dey <pradipdey@yahoo.com>, sanjay srivastava
<biotite_sri@yahoo.com>, Sanjay.Srivastava2@icar.gov.in

Dear Sir,

""-'"Some poTtl6fr'tifritl6di5?ljf clebr iri the scan (Marked as dotted line), However, I have answered to the extent I could understand,

[Quoted text hidden]

Wrth Regards
Sanjay Srivastava
Pr. Scientist
IGAR - lndian lnstitute of Soil Science4.. * sh6'pil.iEois
Madhya Pradesh
lndia

Sat, Nov 7,2020 at 3:16 PM

RTl236.docx
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November 08, 2020

SanjaY Srivastava

Principal Scientist and l/c, ITMU

To,

, CP-lO. ICAR-IlSS, BhoPal

ICAR-IlSS, BhoPal

Sub: RTI application of Shri Devendra Murthy

Ref: RTI 236

The question is not clear' What is 'needful

information'?

The information with respect to 'action taken'

is not available in our records'

At | r.tnd.rtta"d the chief vigilance officer ICAR'

New Delhi has already written a letter dated

Bhopa--- . But still not any action has been

taKen Requesting Your

prom ion in this regard and--

--. Ki e needfulinformation'


